Features
White glass with die-cast metal arm and backplate.
Up or down mounting. Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction
Metal frame. The backplate fits over a standard junction box.
Power supply connections must be made inside a junction box (not included).
Finish

LEO vanity
LEOV series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Light Antique Brass
LEOV1309MBLB
LEOV2209MBBK 3 60W (MAX)    8-3/4"  22"   5-1/2"LEOV2209MBSN LEOV2209MBLB
LEOV3109MBBK 4 60W (MAX)    8-3/4"  31"    5-1/2"LEOV3109MBSN LEOV3109MBLB
LB
SN
BK